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Start : 20:30, End : 21:30

1 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:00.358 21 - - 2:00.358

2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:00.393 4 0.035 0.035 2:00.393

3 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:00.478 7 0.120 0.085 2:00.478

4 TECMAS - BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 2:00.868 13 0.510 0.390 2:00.868

5 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.881 4 0.523 0.013 2:00.881

6 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.073 5 0.715 0.192 2:01.073

7 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 2:01.074 25 0.716 0.001 2:01.074

8 WEPOL BMW Motorrad Team by penz13.com EWC BMW S1000RR 2:01.486 8 1.128 0.412 2:01.486

9 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:02.151 4 1.793 0.665 2:02.151

10 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.300 4 1.942 0.149 2:02.300

11 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU EWC BMW S1000RR 2:02.317 6 1.959 0.017 2:02.317

12 MOTO AIN CRT SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.733 22 2.375 0.416 2:02.733

13 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.863 17 2.505 0.130 2:02.863

14 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.953 3 2.595 0.090 2:02.953

15 LMD 63 / ULTIMATE CUP SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.988 16 2.630 0.035 2:02.988

16 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.002 18 2.644 0.014 2:03.002

17 sarazin motorsport by hall moto 02 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.410 18 3.052 0.408 2:03.410

18 Team R2CL - MKS - Partelya EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:03.413 10 3.055 0.003 2:03.413

19 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.537 20 3.179 0.124 2:03.537

20 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.539 12 3.181 0.002 2:03.539

21 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC EWC BMW S1000RR 2:03.623 21 3.265 0.084 2:03.623

22 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:03.709 12 3.351 0.086 2:03.709

23 Ecurie Chrono Sport SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.830 25 3.472 0.121 2:03.830

24 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.856 20 3.498 0.026 2:03.856

25 3ART - YAM AVENUE - MOTO TEAM 95 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.899 10 3.541 0.043 2:03.899

26 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.022 15 3.664 0.123 2:04.022

27 ATOMIC 68 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.192 14 3.834 0.170 2:04.192

28 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.506 13 4.148 0.314 2:04.506

29 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 2:04.550 10 4.192 0.044 2:04.550

30 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP1 2:04.750 11 4.392 0.200 2:04.750

31 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:05.043 15 4.685 0.293 2:05.043

32 Aviobike SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:05.133 10 4.775 0.090 2:05.133

33 DL MOTO Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:05.163 23 4.805 0.030 2:05.163

34 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:05.441 12 5.083 0.278 2:05.441

35 Hertrampf-Racing Endurance Hertrampf 100 STW Ducati 1299 S Panigale 2:05.704 16 5.346 0.263 2:05.704

36 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 2:05.779 21 5.421 0.075 2:05.779

37 Space Moto 37 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:06.131 15 5.773 0.352 2:06.131

38 Rac 41 SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:06.259 13 5.901 0.128 2:06.259

39 WSB-Endurance Team EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:06.532 24 6.174 0.273 2:06.532

40 LMC ENDURANCE EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:06.900 5 6.542 0.368 2:06.900

41 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.252 13 6.894 0.352 2:07.252

42 TEAM GP MOTO EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:07.365 4 7.007 0.113 2:07.365

43 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 2:07.394 14 7.036 0.029 2:07.394

44 ARTEC #199 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:08.050 4 7.692 0.656 2:08.050

45 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:08.545 19 8.187 0.495 2:08.545

46 Glazik Moto Sport Passion Endurance EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:08.984 14 8.626 0.439 2:08.984

47 AMSS-TRB VIDRA TEAM SERBIA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.297 3 8.939 0.313 2:09.297

48 Motobox Kremer EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.518 20 9.160 0.221 2:09.518

49 TEAM BROKE RACING EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.548 15 9.190 0.030 2:09.548

50 Team Mongore 13 endurance EWC Aprilia RSV4 2:09.782 20 9.424 0.234 2:09.782

51 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:09.914 8 9.556 0.132 2:09.914

52 Moto 39 Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:10.176 20 9.818 0.262 2:10.176

53 CAMBODGE / ACR 74 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:10.637 19 10.279 0.461 2:10.637

54 FLAM RACING SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:10.688 17 10.330 0.051 2:10.688

55 GIRLS RACING TEAM SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:11.435 12 11.077 0.747 2:11.435

56 SKULL motor's / Aquaserv EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:11.549 10 11.191 0.114 2:11.549

57 SPEEDTEAM72 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:11.932 16 11.574 0.383 2:11.932

58 Z RACING STW Ducati 1299 S Panigale 2:12.114 10 11.756 0.182 2:12.114

59 PHI ENDURANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:12.582 9 12.224 0.468 2:12.582
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